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on large mature lot close to
amenities. Hardwood floors,
ceramics, updated kitchen
and bath. Roof 4 years old,
updated windows. $199,900.
Call Rod* or Dinah*.
01-427-30

pon= et = o T

RAVINE LOT - AND ALL THE
UPGRADES!

Quiet crescent, and private ravine lot. Cedar
deck with hot tub. 2900 sq. ft. plus
professionally finished lower level with rec
room, 2 more bedrooms, office area and
second kitchen. -2 staircases to lower level.
Home is completely upgraded with high
quality ceramics, hardwood, built-in
entertainment centre, recessed lighting, and
professional landscaping. $409,900. Call
John Hill*, 01-430-30
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WALK TO THE “GO” $158,900
Spacious 2 bdrm on quiet street.
Spacious living room and dining
room, updated bathroom and a
charming front porch. A great place
to start!! Martha Summers®,

01-424-30
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AFFORDABILITY - $151,900
Beautiful 3 bedroom features large
master bedroom with double door entry
& semi ensuite, ceramic tiled front foyer,
walkout from kitchen to large balcony.
Call Jim Akers** for a personal
inspection (905) 877-5165.  01-410-30
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POSSIBILITIES
®ntuated in Old Brampton on a beautiful 1+
acre lot. 4000 + sq. ft. home has 6 bdrms,
huge kit., large fam rm and incredible LR,
sunroom, den and DR. Pre-Victorian gem

needs some work but will be worth the
effort. Potential for this property to be
broken down into 4 lots plus the house. 2

road frontages - alot of options. If you've

been looking for something special or
want the chance to develnﬁ some property
is may be your

in the heart of Brampton t

chance. Call Kathy Ellis®. 01-438-19

Erin/Hillsburgh  Toronto/Mississauga
(519) 833-9714

* Sales Rep.
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BUNGALOW
on approx., 2 acres of
beautifully landscaped
grounds. Loaded with
exceptional upgrades plus a
professionally finished
basement. 2500 sqg. ft.
up...2500 sq. ft down. 10++.
Call Jessie™. 01-436-90

GLEN WILLIAMS
3 bedroom bungalow on
large mature lot - 48’ x
184’. Credit River flows
behind property.
$159,900. Call Rod* or
Dinah*. 01-443-30

NEW LISTING Wl $419,900

LARGE HOME, LARGE LOT

. PARTIAL RAVINE WITH VIEWS
* 3,900+ 1,900 sq ft of fin living space
4+3 bdrms, 4 full bthrms plus Den
53 x 180 x 132 x 123 pie shaped lot
Prestige Street on partial Ravine lot
Hardwood floors on all three levels
Totally sep. lower level 95% finished
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-« Add your finishing touches throughout!

Call Lynn Drewry*. 01-413-30

1.01 ACR
SMALL RESIDENCE
Build your dream home while living
on land. Cute living area, loft with
skylight to watch the stars, small
kitchen & one 4 pc bath. 25'x23
unfinished area with potential living
area. Building approx. 1000 sq. ft..
plus bay with pit and driveshed.
Located north of Glen Williams on
Niagara Escarpment. Call Lois* for
more info. 01-429-31

NEW!!! - IN THE PARK
Charm and elegance in this Park Area
home, quiet street and close to golf
club, downtown and 10 mins. to 401. 4
bdrms, 3 baths, open concept with a
fabulous maple kitchen, ceramics,
family room with fireplace, huge deck
off kitchen and much more. 67 ft.
frontage - great location. $326,000. Iris
Irwin®. 01-432-30

ELENA COURT ELEGANCE!!!

Beautiful large 4 bedroom home on
quiet desirable court. Bright, spacious
eat-in kitchen, sep. living rm & dining
rm, sparkling kidney-shaped inground
pool. Fin. games rm with wet bar &
rec room. 2 FPs, two w/os to balcony
overlooking pool. Oak french doors.
For an exclusive appt. call Jim
Akers* at 905-877-5165. 01-433-30

WHAT A FIND IN TERRA COTTA
Superb custom bungalow with finished walkout
basement overlooking Niagara Escarpment.
Perfect location on super guief street. This
home has a terrific design and provides
hardwood floors throughout, custom maple
kitchen overlooking family room & 4 bedrooms.
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